
Team standings
East 40 Monday Night
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 POOL SHARKS 2,129 74.5 105 154 252
2 BREAKING BAD 2,109 68.0 105 151 252
3 ASSASINATOR'S 2,062 64.0 105 148 252
4 2 B'S & I 2,006 55.5 105 137 252
5 LIQUID COURAGE 1,983 54.5 105 133 252
6 POCKET POOLERS 1,975 54.5 105 130 252
7 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 2,030 53.5 105 123 252
8 HAPPY HOOKERS 1,902 41.5 105 101 252
9 SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED 1,868 33.5 105 99 252

10 MURPHS MIS-CUE'D 1,903 25.5 105 84 252

Team players
East 40 Monday Night

2 B'S & I

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

13 BRUCE MANNING 8 698 84 52 1 0 1 0 7 1596 5
21 BRUCE BRINTON 8 631 80 45 0 0 0 0 7 1608 5
36 IAN LAPP 7 582 80 36 0 0 0 0 5 1540 5

ASSASINATOR'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 TROY LEBLANC 9 438 48 37 0 0 2 0 12 1731 4.5
8 LEO FADALLAN 9 484 56 36 1 1 1 0 10 1692 4.7

18 ELI UZELMAN 8 389 48 28 0 0 0 0 4 1522 4.5
26 LANA MCLEOD 8 275 36 20 0 0 0 0 6 1555 5
27 JANET THOMSON 8 244 32 14 0 0 1 0 3 1559 4.4
35 RANDY CARRIERE 7 206 28 12 1 0 0 0 3 1577 5
52 DYLAN MAKIOA 6 22 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
54 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BREAKING BAD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 RONA SUTHERLAND 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1595 5
6 LINDA MARTENS 9 679 76 59 0 2 1 0 10 1706 5

16 SHANE NEUFELD 8 690 84 49 0 1 1 0 6 1634 4.9
33 KELLY JUSTUS 7 505 68 31 0 0 0 1 4 1539 4.8
41 HOWIE HASLAM 7 139 20 8 0 0 0 0 2 1569 3.4

HAPPY HOOKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

7 ALBERT RYAN 9 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 7 1623 5
9 CHRIS WILLIAMS 8 673 80 52 0 0 0 0 10 1665 5

32 TEIGAN SEPKE 7 357 48 21 0 0 0 0 3 1519 3.6
46 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 337 52 13 0 0 0 0 3 1437 4.7
48 LILA OGILVIE 6 194 32 6 0 0 0 0 3 1406 3.1
51 DARLEEN HAMILTON 6 112 20 3 0 0 0 0 1 1400 4.3

LIQUID COURAGE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

7 ALBERT RYAN 9 326 36 27 4 0 0 0 7 1623 5
19 LEANNA ALARIC 8 354 44 25 0 0 1 0 7 1633 4.5
23 LOUISE ULLRICH 8 373 48 27 0 0 1 0 6 1551 5
25 CLAY LEWIS 8 306 40 19 0 0 0 0 4 1593 4.4
29 CINDY BROTHERS 8 361 48 24 0 0 0 0 6 1540 5
40 LAURA ANDERSON 7 259 36 11 0 0 0 0 2 1502 4.3
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Team players
East 40 Monday Night

MURPHS MIS-CUE'D

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

24 JOYCE MAILER 8 587 76 39 0 0 0 0 5 1556 5
45 CHARLENE DONALD 7 494 76 24 0 0 0 0 3 1451 5
47 DAVE MURPHY 6 245 40 9 0 0 0 0 2 1605 5
49 MYRNA TETZ 6 306 52 10 0 0 0 0 5 1415 5

POCKET POOLERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

12 MIKE PHELPS 8 134 16 11 0 0 0 0 5 1670 5
17 AMANDA SEPKE 8 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 8 1613 5
22 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 591 76 43 0 0 0 0 6 1594 4.9
30 TYSON LOBERT 8 601 80 39 0 0 0 0 5 1495 4.8
31 DAN SKELTON 8 569 76 35 0 0 1 0 4 1547 5

POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 9 73 8 6 0 0 0 1 5 1740 5
10 HOLLY GANGL 8 638 76 45 0 0 1 0 5 1568 4.8
14 JT EVANS 8 660 80 51 0 1 1 2 6 1686 5
17 AMANDA SEPKE 8 657 80 47 0 0 0 0 8 1613 5

SHITZ N GIGGLES UNHINGED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

15 STACY WILLIAMS 8 33 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1572 5
37 JOE CHAN 7 552 76 30 0 0 0 0 5 1474 4.8
38 GORD THOMPSON 7 579 80 37 1 1 1 0 4 1565 5
39 COLLEEN KELLY 7 562 78 30 0 1 0 0 4 1513 4.8

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 DOUG THOMSON 9 37 4 3 0 0 1 0 3 1631 5
11 LEROY SMATHERS 8 670 80 51 1 0 1 3 8 1675 5
28 GORD TRAVIS 8 640 84 39 0 0 0 0 5 1560 5
43 KODY TONHAUSER 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1635 5
44 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 530 80 29 0 0 0 1 5 1435 5
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Player standings
East 40 Monday Night

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 RONA SUTHERLAND 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 DOUG THOMSON 9 37 4 3 0 0 3 1
3 TRAVIS GANGL 9 37 4 3 0 0 3 0
4 TROY LEBLANC 9 438 48 37 0 0 12 2
5 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 9 73 8 6 0 0 5 0
6 LINDA MARTENS 9 679 76 59 0 2 10 1
7 ALBERT RYAN 9 354 40 28 4 0 7 0
8 LEO FADALLAN 9 484 56 36 1 1 10 1
9 CHRIS WILLIAMS 8 673 80 52 0 0 10 0

10 HOLLY GANGL 8 638 76 45 0 0 5 1
11 LEROY SMATHERS 8 670 80 51 1 0 8 1
12 MIKE PHELPS 8 134 16 11 0 0 5 0
13 BRUCE MANNING 8 698 84 52 1 0 7 1
14 JT EVANS 8 660 80 51 0 1 6 1
15 STACY WILLIAMS 8 33 4 2 0 0 1 0
16 SHANE NEUFELD 8 690 84 49 0 1 6 1
17 AMANDA SEPKE 8 689 84 49 0 0 8 0
18 ELI UZELMAN 8 389 48 28 0 0 4 0
19 LEANNA ALARIC 8 354 44 25 0 0 7 1
20 BLAINE RAYMER 8 32 4 2 0 0 2 0
21 BRUCE BRINTON 8 631 80 45 0 0 7 0
22 JEREMIE BAINBRIDGE 8 591 76 43 0 0 6 0
23 LOUISE ULLRICH 8 373 48 27 0 0 6 1
24 JOYCE MAILER 8 587 76 39 0 0 5 0
25 CLAY LEWIS 8 306 40 19 0 0 4 0
26 LANA MCLEOD 8 275 36 20 0 0 6 0
27 JANET THOMSON 8 244 32 14 0 0 3 1
28 GORD TRAVIS 8 640 84 39 0 0 5 0
29 CINDY BROTHERS 8 361 48 24 0 0 6 0
30 TYSON LOBERT 8 601 80 39 0 0 5 0
31 DAN SKELTON 8 569 76 35 0 0 4 1
32 TEIGAN SEPKE 7 357 48 21 0 0 3 0
33 KELLY JUSTUS 7 505 68 31 0 0 4 0
34 BLAINE OAKDEN 7 59 8 4 0 0 3 0
35 RANDY CARRIERE 7 206 28 12 1 0 3 0
36 IAN LAPP 7 582 80 36 0 0 5 0
37 JOE CHAN 7 552 76 30 0 0 5 0
38 GORD THOMPSON 7 579 80 37 1 1 4 1
39 COLLEEN KELLY 7 562 78 30 0 1 4 0
40 LAURA ANDERSON 7 259 36 11 0 0 2 0
41 HOWIE HASLAM 7 139 20 8 0 0 2 0
42 BRENDA SULLIVAN 7 109 16 5 0 0 2 0
43 KODY TONHAUSER 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
44 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 530 80 29 0 0 5 0
45 CHARLENE DONALD 7 494 76 24 0 0 3 0
46 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 337 52 13 0 0 3 0
47 DAVE MURPHY 6 245 40 9 0 0 2 0
48 LILA OGILVIE 6 194 32 6 0 0 3 0
49 MYRNA TETZ 6 306 52 10 0 0 5 0
50 NICK BRERETON 6 47 8 2 0 0 1 0
51 DARLEEN HAMILTON 6 112 20 3 0 0 1 0
52 DYLAN MAKIOA 6 22 4 1 0 0 1 0
53 JOE KELLY 4 54 14 0 0 0 0 0
54 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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